JD.COM INC. ADR

JD.COM INC. ADR

ISIN:  US47215P1066

Overview

2024/05/17 10:53:49

Price
32.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.06% (0.95)

ISIN US47215P1066
Symbol JD
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

31.55 EUR (699)
32.05 EUR (301)
31.90 EUR
32.05 EUR
31.60 EUR
31.05 EUR
31.9125 EUR
400

12,765.00

4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US47215P1066&ID_NOTATION=188850302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad56fa5d98a3c467a75a7b11ff9bd2ce09c0601986907a38610ea3ce40c3eec0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fbf09005ed217da6&time=1716041327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1a12b3fd5fa725f0e0bece809dcd6a9398fd9605218dc6ad8a274b5c3d8b2d2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=acd74213eb7ec6ae5&time=1716041327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=862927e68bb3e41f639592d7d72ccff8a4532084a2f360ede6744f52e8511415&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3d075eb29c69f04d&time=1716041327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57beed5a20c0824adaa37273ba4681f50cc1b91647d7ca89fdeaf8ce96101f5a&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a8a1688d336bed7a&time=1716041327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=837e204b68ace41f1099e020bc45879baaf0a584ffab35f3e95a3cd3274ba4b0&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1725f77cf72038f7f&time=1716041327&tool=RSC

JD.COM INC. ADR

Details

2024/05/17 10:53:49

Price
32.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

3.06% (0.95)

US47215P1066
JD

Vienna Stock Exchange

EUR
Commerce
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.55 EUR (699)
Ask (Ask size) 32.05 EUR (301)
Open 31.90 EUR
High 32.05 EUR
Low 31.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.05 EUR
VWAP 31.9125 EUR
Volume (pcs) 400
Trading volume 12,765.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +22.00% -10.78% -45.04%
Perf (abs.) +5.60 -3.75 -25.45
Beta 1.84 1.92 1.49
Volatility  51.95 4817 56.49

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 10:53 32.00 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:49 31.95 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 12:55 31.85 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 15:53 34.51 USD
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 31.55 EUR

30.93 EUR (203
27.18 EUR (350
24.12 EUR (220
27.44 EUR (128

19.38 EUR (2024/01/22
37.80 EUR (2023/07/31
19.38 EUR (2024/01/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.50

0.00

96.63

0.00

)
)
)
)
32.25 EUR (2024/05/16)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

4

109

20,593
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103267922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103352316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102767897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103267921

JD.COM INC. ADR

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

17:35

08:09

13:51

15:52

12:30

08:06

72.00 USD

31.50 EUR

31.70 EUR

31.70 EUR

31.70 EUR

31.55 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.00

23

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103352317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138664666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103260314

JD.COM INC. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo

= JD.COM

Contact Details
JD.COM INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Qiangdong Liu
Bowen Zhou
Chengfeng He
Lei Xu

Lijun Xin

Pang Zhang

Sandy Ran Xu

Yui Yu

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Qiang Dong Liu
Ding Bo Xu
Ming Huang
Yun Yau Li
Caroline Gruosi

Scheufele
Tung Jung Hsieh

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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